
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/05/18 1st Payment 1,715,864

2nd Payment 1,801,657
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,891,740

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,986,327

5th Payment 2,085,643
1 08/15/18 Wed $21,516,982 $20,389,105 $40,000,000 $24,081,878 1.661 3.6% 3.6% 6th Payment 2,189,925
2 08/18/18 Sat $24,232,630 $34,056,368 $50,000,000 $30,120,482 1.660 4.1% 7.5% 7th Payment 2,299,421
3 08/22/18 Wed $21,466,574 $46,174,442 $60,000,000 $36,144,578 1.660 3.6% 10.9% 8th Payment 2,414,392
4 08/25/18 Sat $24,605,038 $59,738,559 $70,000,000 $42,398,546 1.651 4.1% 14.5% 9th Payment 2,535,112
5 08/29/18 Wed $21,737,270 $71,942,914 $80,000,000 $48,455,482 1.651 3.7% 17.7% 10th Payment 2,661,868
6 09/01/18 Sat $26,042,204 $86,564,269 $90,000,000 $54,512,417 1.651 4.4% 21.2% 11th Payment 2,794,961

7 09/05/18 Wed $23,459,731 $99,652,022 $100,000,000 $60,569,352 1.651 3.9% 24.3% 12th Payment 2,934,709
8 09/08/18 Sat $28,971,952 $114,004,971 $114,000,000 $69,000,000 1.651 4.8% 28.0% 13th Payment 3,081,444
9 09/12/18 Wed $24,991,417 $126,385,930 $0 1.651 4.2% 31.0% 14th Payment 3,235,517

10 09/15/18 Sat $30,584,975 $141,537,984 $0 1.651 5.1% 34.5% 15th Payment 3,397,293
11 09/19/18 Wed $27,423,082 $155,123,610 $195,000,000 $118,100,000 1.651 4.6% 37.5% 16th Payment 3,567,157
12 09/22/18 Sat $34,028,843 $171,981,785 $215,000,000 $130,200,000 1.651 5.7% 41.1% 17th Payment 3,745,515
13 09/26/18 Wed $31,141,652 $187,409,622 $233,000,000 $141,100,000 1.651 5.2% 44.1% 18th Payment 3,932,791
14 09/29/18 Sat $38,173,556 $206,321,123 $257,000,000 $155,700,000 1.651 6.3% 47.7% 19th Payment 4,129,430
15 10/03/18 Wed $33,315,339 $222,825,822 $280,000,000 $169,600,000 1.651 5.5% 50.6% 20th Payment 4,335,902
16 10/06/18 Sat $44,067,553 $244,657,259 $306,000,000 $185,300,000 1.651 7.3% 54.2% 21st Payment 4,552,697
17 10/10/18 Wed $37,479,757 $263,225,047 $340,000,000 $205,900,000 1.651 6.2% 57.0% 22nd Payment 4,780,332
18 10/13/18 Sat $55,084,442 $290,514,343 $385,000,000 $233,200,000 1.651 9.0% 60.9% 23rd Payment 5,019,348
19 10/17/18 Wed $46,849,696 $313,724,077 $420,000,000 $254,400,000 1.651 7.7% 63.9% 24th Payment 5,270,316
20 10/20/18 Sat $74,363,996 $350,564,627 $455,000,000 $275,600,000 1.651 11.9% 68.2% 25th Payment 5,533,832
21 10/24/18 Wed $59,264,865 $379,924,940 $500,000,000 $302,800,000 1.651 9.6% 71.3% 26th Payment 5,810,523

22 10/27/18 Sat $219,373,789 $488,604,562 $0 1.651 31.3% 80.3% 27th Payment 6,101,049
23 10/31/18 Wed $87,297,146 $531,852,304 $0 1.651 13.9% 83.0% 28th Payment 6,406,102
24 11/03/18 Sat $427,778,888 $743,777,567 $0 1.651 51.9% 91.8% 29th Payment 6,726,407
25 11/07/18 Wed $174,594,293 $830,273,050 $0 1.651 25.8% 93.9% 30th Payment 7,062,727
26 11/10/18 Sat $812,779,888 $0 $0 1.651 75.1% 98.5%

Total 114,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/5/2018


